
Join us for free health 
screenings and services, food, 
giveaways, and raffle prizes!

    to California Schools 
VEBA members and their 
dependents ages 18+.

Fr�

HEALTH FAIRS
2025

Kearny Mesa Resource Center
5520 Ruffin Road, San Diego, 92123

Friday, September 19
12 pm - 4 pm

Kearny Mesa Resource Center
5520 Ruffin Road, San Diego, 92123 

Monday, October 20
12 pm - 4 pm

Blood Pressure          Carotid Artery          Thyroid Ultrasound          DermaScan
HEALTH SCREENINGS INCLUDE:

Presented by UnitedHealthcare and California Schools VEBA. 
Health screenings administered by Pacific Health & Wellness.

The services and screenings above are first come, first served.



Grossmont High School
1100 Murray Drive, El Cajon 92020

San Diego Unified School District 
4100 Normal Street, San Diego, 92103
District Office, Board Auditorium

Huntington Beach Union High School District
5832 Bolsa Avenue, Huntington Beach, 92649
District Office, Board Room (first floor)

Chula Vista Elementary School District
84 E J Street, Chula Vista, 91910
Board Room

Glendora Unified School District
500 North Loraine Avenue, Glendora, 91741

San Marcos Unified School District 
255 Pico Avenue, Suite 250, San Marcos, 92069
District Office

Escondido Union High School
302 N. Midway Drive, Escondido, 92027
District Service Center

Corona-Norco Unified School District
2820 Clark Avenue, Norco, 92860

Wednesday, October 22
2 pm - 5 pm

Wednesday, October 29
12:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Friday, October 24
2:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Thursday, October 9
1:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Wednesday, October 8
2:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday, October 2
1 pm - 5 pm

Monday, September 22
12 pm - 6 pm

Tuesday, September 9
3:30 pm - 6:00 pm

DISTRICT HOST & LOCATION DATE & TIME

HEALTH FAIR 
INFORMATION

2025

202509-03

*Dates and times are subject to change. 


